

Rock/Rock Haul- 6 month bid 7/1/2023-12/31/2023
 Bid number 2024-02
 Picked up by District

	CHIPS WASHED LIMESTONE				CRUSHER RUN ROCK				SURGE ROCK				SCREENINGS	
VENDOR	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	1"	1 1/2"	3"	1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP	LIMESTONE 1/2" DOWN	
QUAPAW---DRUMRIGHT	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$12.50	NB	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	NB	NB	\$11.75	NB
DOLESE---7 MILE MINE QUARRY	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$10.25	\$10.25	\$14.25	\$14.75	NB	\$16.75	24.5**/**/****	\$9.50	NB
*Clean **RipRap does not meet ODOT Freeze/Thaw *** 12", 18", 24", 30", 36"														
STEWART STONE---CUSHING	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$15.25	\$14.75	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$2.75
STEWART STONE---PAWNEE	NB	\$18.75*	NB	NB	NB	\$14.25	\$13.75	\$16.25	\$18.25	\$18.25	\$18.25	\$25.00	\$9.00	\$3.75
BROWN TRANSPORTATION	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
STEWART STONE PAWNEE- CHIPS SCREENED LIMESTONE														

Rock/Rock Haul-6 month bid 7/1/2023-12/31/2023
 Bid number 2024-02
 District 1 Hauling

ZONE 1												
	CHIPS WASHED LIMESTONE		CRUSHER RUN ROCK									SCREENINGS
VENDOR	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	1"	1 1/2"	3"	**1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP LIMESTONE 1/2" DOWN
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS	\$45.00	NB	\$45.00	NB	\$34.00	\$34.00	\$35.00	\$38.50	\$37.50	NB	\$38.50	\$53.00 \$33.50 \$33.50
** course stone												
ZONE 2												
	CHIPS WASHED LIMESTONE		CRUSHER RUN ROCK									SCREENINGS
VENDOR	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	1"	1 1/2"	3"	**1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP LIMESTONE 1/2" DOWN
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS	\$45.00	NB	\$45.00	nb	\$34.00	\$34.00	\$35.00	\$38.50	\$37.50	NB	\$35.50	\$53.00 \$33.50 \$33.50
** course stone												
ZONE 3												
	CHIPS WASHED LIMESTONE		CRUSHER RUN ROCK									SCREENINGS
VENDOR	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	1"	1 1/2"	3"	**1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP LIMESTONE 1/2" DOWN
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS	\$45.00	NB	\$45.00	nb	\$34.00	\$34.00	\$35.00	\$38.50	\$37.50	NB	\$38.50	\$53.00 \$33.50 \$33.50
** course stone												
ZONE 4												
	CHIPS WASHED LIMESTONE		CRUSHER RUN ROCK									SCREENINGS
VENDOR	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	1"	1 1/2"	3"	**1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP LIMESTONE 1/2" DOWN
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS	\$45.00	NB	\$45.00	nb	\$34.00	\$34.00	\$35.00	\$38.50	\$37.50	NB	\$38.50	\$53.00 \$33.50 \$33.50
** course stone												

Rock/Rock Haul-6 month bid 7/1/2023-12/31/2023

Bid number 2024-02

District 1 Hauling

ZONE 1											
RYALITE						TRAFFIC BOUND SURFACE COURSE					
VENDOR	1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP 12" AND UP	TYPE B	TYPE C	TYPE D	TYPE E	TYPE F	
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$36.50	NB	
ZONE 2											
RYALITE						TRAFFIC BOUND SURFACE COURSE					
VENDOR	1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP 12" AND UP	TYPE B	TYPE C	TYPE D	TYPE E	TYPE F	
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$36.50	NB	
ZONE 3											
RYALITE						TRAFFIC BOUND SURFACE COURSE					
VENDOR	1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP 12" AND UP	TYPE B	TYPE C	TYPE D	TYPE E	TYPE F	
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$36.50	NB	
ZONE 4											
RYALITE						TRAFFIC BOUND SURFACE COURSE					
VENDOR	1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP 12" AND UP	TYPE B	TYPE C	TYPE D	TYPE E	TYPE F	
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$36.50	NB	

Rock/Rock Haul-6 month bid 7/1/2023-12/31/2023

Bid number 2024-02

District 2 Hauling

ZONE 1														
CHIPS WASHED LIMESTONE			CRUSHER RUN ROCK			SURGE ROCK			SCREENINGS					
VENDOR	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	1"	1 1/2"	3"	**1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP	LIMESTONE	1/2" DOWN
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS	\$45.00	NB	\$45.00	nb	\$34.00	\$34.00	\$35.00	\$38.50	\$37.50	nb	\$38.50	\$53.00	\$33.50	\$33.50
ZONE 2														
CHIPS WASHED LIMESTONE			CRUSHER RUN ROCK			SURGE ROCK			SCREENINGS					
VENDOR	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	1"	1 1/2"	3"	**1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP	LIMESTONE	1/2" DOWN
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS	\$45.00	NB	\$45.00	nb	\$34.00	\$34.00	\$35.00	\$38.50	\$37.50	nb	\$38.50	\$53.00	\$33.50	\$33.50
** course stone														
ZONE 3														
CHIPS WASHED LIMESTONE			CRUSHER RUN ROCK			SURGE ROCK			SCREENINGS					
VENDOR	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	1"	1 1/2"	3"	**1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP	LIMESTONE	1/2" DOWN
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS	\$45.00	NB	\$45.00	nb	\$34.00	\$34.00	\$35.00	\$38.50	\$37.50	nb	\$38.50	\$53.00	\$33.50	\$33.50
** course stone														
ZONE 4														
CHIPS WASHED LIMESTONE			CRUSHER RUN ROCK			SURGE ROCK			SCREENINGS					
VENDOR	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	1"	1 1/2"	3"	**1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP	LIMESTONE	1/2" DOWN
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS	\$45.00	NB	\$45.00	nb	\$34.00	\$34.00	\$35.00	\$38.50	\$37.50	nb	\$38.50	\$53.00	\$33.50	\$33.50
** course stone														

Rock/Rock Haul-6 month bid 7/1/2023-12/31/2023
 Bid number 2024-02
 District 2 Hauling

ZONE 1											
RYALITE						TRAFFIC BOUND SURFACE COURSE					
VENDOR	1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP 12" AND UP	TYPE B	TYPE C	TYPE D	TYPE E	TYPE F	
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$36.50	NB	
ZONE 2											
RYALITE						TRAFFIC BOUND SURFACE COURSE					
VENDOR	1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP 12" AND UP	TYPE B	TYPE C	TYPE D	TYPE E	TYPE F	
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$36.50	NB	
ZONE 3											
RYALITE						TRAFFIC BOUND SURFACE COURSE					
VENDOR	1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP 12" AND UP	TYPE B	TYPE C	TYPE D	TYPE E	TYPE F	
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$36.50	NB	
ZONE 4											
RYALITE						TRAFFIC BOUND SURFACE COURSE					
VENDOR	1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP 12" AND UP	TYPE B	TYPE C	TYPE D	TYPE E	TYPE F	
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$36.50	NB	

Rock/Rock Haul-6 month bid 7/1/2023-12/31/2023
 Bid number 2024-02
 District 3 Hauling

ZONE 1														
	CHIPS WASHED LIMESTONE			CRUSHER RUN ROCK			SURGE ROCK			SCREENINGS				
VENDOR	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	1"	1 1/2"	3"	**1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP	LIMESTONE	1/2" DOWN
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS	\$45.00	NB	\$45.00	nb	\$34.00	\$34.00	\$35.00	\$38.50	\$37.50	NB	\$38.50	\$53.00	\$33.50	\$33.50
	**course stone													
ZONE 2														
	CHIPS WASHED LIMESTONE			CRUSHER RUN ROCK			SURGE ROCK			SCREENINGS				
VENDOR	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	1"	1 1/2"	3"	**1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP	LIMESTONE	1/2" DOWN
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS	\$45.00	NB	\$45.00	nb	\$34.00	\$34.00	\$35.00	\$38.50	\$37.50	NB	\$38.50	\$53.00	\$33.50	\$33.50
	**course stone													
ZONE 3														
	CHIPS WASHED LIMESTONE			CRUSHER RUN ROCK			SURGE ROCK			SCREENINGS				
VENDOR	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	1"	1 1/2"	3"	**1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP	LIMESTONE	1/2" DOWN
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS	\$45.00	NB	\$45.00	nb	\$34.00	\$34.00	\$35.00	\$38.50	\$37.50	NB	\$38.50	\$53.00	\$33.50	\$33.50
	**course stone													
ZONE 4														
	CHIPS WASHED LIMESTONE			CRUSHER RUN ROCK			SURGE ROCK			SCREENINGS				
VENDOR	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	1"	1 1/2"	3"	**1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP	LIMESTONE	1/2" DOWN
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS	\$45.00	NB	\$45.00	nb	\$34.00	\$34.00	\$35.00	\$38.50	\$37.50	NB	\$38.50	\$53.00	\$33.50	\$33.50
	**course stone													
ZONE 5														
	CHIPS WASHED LIMESTONE			CRUSHER RUN ROCK			SURGE ROCK			SCREENINGS				
VENDOR	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	1"	1 1/2"	3"	**1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP	LIMESTONE	1/2" DOWN
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS	\$45.00	NB	\$45.00	nb	\$34.00	\$34.00	\$35.00	\$38.50	\$37.50	NB	\$38.50	\$53.00	\$33.50	\$33.50
	**course stone													

Rock/Rock Haul-6 month bid 7/1/2023-12/31/2023

Bid number 2024-02

District 3 Hauling

ZONE 1											
RYALITE						TRAFFIC BOUND SURFACE COURSE					
VENDOR	1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP 12" AND UP	TYPE B	TYPE C	TYPE D	TYPE E	TYPE F	
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$36.50	NB	
ZONE 2											
RYALITE						TRAFFIC BOUND SURFACE COURSE					
VENDOR	1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP 12" AND UP	TYPE B	TYPE C	TYPE D	TYPE E	TYPE F	
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$36.50	NB	
\$3.00											
ZONE 3											
RYALITE						TRAFFIC BOUND SURFACE COURSE					
VENDOR	1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP 12" AND UP	TYPE B	TYPE C	TYPE D	TYPE E	TYPE F	
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$36.50	NB	
ZONE 4											
RYALITE						TRAFFIC BOUND SURFACE COURSE					
VENDOR	1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP 12" AND UP	TYPE B	TYPE C	TYPE D	TYPE E	TYPE F	
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$36.50	NB	
ZONE 5											
RYALITE						TRAFFIC BOUND SURFACE COURSE					
VENDOR	1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP 12" AND UP	TYPE B	TYPE C	TYPE D	TYPE E	TYPE F	
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$36.50	NB	